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Do you have a question about 
Lancashire County Council 
and our services?  
If so, contact your local county 
councillor who will be pleased to 
help.

Unsure who your 
county councillor 
is?
VISIT  
lancashire.gov.uk 
search find a councillor or phone 
0300 123 6701.
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Steve Holgate 
Mob: 07876 844243 

steve.holgate@lancashire.gov.uk
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Hasina Khan
Mob: 07917 521859  

hasina.khan@lancashire.gov.uk
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Kim Snape
Mob: 07876 844241 

kim.snape@lancashire.gov.uk
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Alan Whittaker
Mob: 07523 804410

Alan.Whittaker@lancashire.gov.uk
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Julia Berry
Mob: 07966 259831 

julia.berry@lancashire.gov.uk
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Mark Clifford 
Mob: 07944 891011 

mark.clifford@lancashire.gov.uk Eu
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Aidy Riggott 
Mob: 07585 633025 

aidy.riggott@lancashire.gov.uk
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Alan Cullens 
Mob: 07596 043618 

alan.cullens@lancashire.gov.uk
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